KK liegend - Werrung —

StandNr; 42

Hummler, Marco #44260219

Herren III-V

StartNr: 230

15. August 2020 17:14
SSG Teuteburger Wald

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zihler:
Innenzehner:
weiteste:

beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

596

100 99 99
564 0 0 0 0O 0O O O O

40

1228 (46), 1014 (24), 958 (15)

60.0 (27.) 91.9 (53.) 96.0 (6.)
0.35 mm links, 0.43 mm hoch
3.56, horizontal: 3.08, vertikal: 3.98

Serie 1:
10.7 *
10.8 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 2:
10.3 *
10.5 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

()

Serie 3:
10.5 *
10.7 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 4:
10.7 *
10.1 %

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

Serie 5:
100 1
9.4 ¥
beste Teiler
Trefferlage
Streuwert

Serie 6:
10.1 X
10.7 *

beste Teiler

Trefferlage

Streuwert

(624.4)

100 99 99

10.2 % 10.8 *

10.4 * 10.7 *
96.0 (6.) 120.4 (3.) 202.1 (8.)
0.26 mm rechts, 0.36 mm hoch
2.92, horizontal: 2.90, vertikal: 2.95

10.1 < 10.7 *

10.4 * 10.4 *
107.5 (14.) 197.9 (13.) 363.3 (16.)
0.13 mm links, 1.84 mm hoch
3.66, horizontal: 3.62, vertikal: 3.70

10.6 * 10.2 %

10.9 * 10.5 *
60.0 (27.) 166.9 (30.) 194.6 (26.)
0.69 mm links, 0.78 mm hoch
3.88, horizontal: 2.35, vertikal: 4.97

104 * 10.8 *

10.4 * 10.2—>
115.6 (33.) 214.2 (31.) 233.9 (39.)
0.50 mm rechts, 1.53 mm tief
2.97, horizontal: 3.03, vertikal: 2.92

10.4 * 10.8 *

10.6 * 10.1
137.2 (43.) 152.4 (49.) 270.0 (47.)
0.08 mm rechts, 0.65 mm tief
4.57, horizontal: 3.88, vertikal: 5.17

10.6 * 10.8 *
9.8 X 10.2
91.9 (53.) 171.0 (56.) 222.8 (59.)
2.17 mm links, 1.82 mm hoch
2.94, horizontal: 2.41, vertikal: 3.40

10.7 *
10.2 \

10.8 *
10.3 *

9.7t
10.0 4

10.5 *
10.7 *

10.1 7~
10.8 *

10.5 *
10.7 *

10.6 *
10.1~

9.8 %
10.3 7

10.2+
10.7 *

104 *
10.5 *

10.2«
10.4 *

10.4 *
10.3 *
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